
Contacts 
GLOBAL EMPLOYEE BENEFITS SOLUTIONS 

  New business 
   Existing business & client  onboarding 
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At Swiss Life Global Solutions, we transform the way employee benefits solutions are made for local and 
mobile employees while reducing complexity every step of the way. Our cross-border expertise and established 
infrastructure ensure that we can address our clients’ individual requirements. Our team of experts is 
available to discuss and develop global employee benefits solutions tailored to your and your employees’ needs. 

Our team of experts
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David Chalaoui 

+33 7 78 84 15 80 

david.chalaoui@swisslife.com 



France Delplanque 

+352 42 39 59 207 

france.delplanque@swisslife.com 

  

Pascal Dudli 

+44 778 320 1085 

pascal.dudli@swisslife.com 



Steve Goedert 

+352 42 39 59 233 

steve.goedert@swisslife.com 



Franz Borges Kunz 

+41 43 284 30 32 

franz.kunz@swisslife.com 



Arne Schweikhart 

+352 42 39 59 655 

arne.schweikhart@swisslife.com 



Nuno Silva 

+41 43 284 37 11 

nuno.silva@swisslife.com 



Michela Tagliaferri 

+352 42 39 59 232 

michela.tagliaferri@swisslife.com 

     

Our global solutions

Swiss Life Preferred - Luxembourg 

Swiss Life Preferred - Germany 

Swiss Life Preferred - International Plan 

For Expat & Mobile Employees 
      
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Swiss Life Preferred - International Plan 

For Local Employees 
     
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